
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2010 2015 2020
0

50K

100K

150K

07/08/2024 102,000 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

11/07/2024 101,999 Miles ADVERT

05/02/2024 100,407 Miles MOT

01/03/2023 95,935 Miles MOT

03/03/2022 90,547 Miles MOT

28/02/2022 90,504 Miles MOT

26/02/2021 86,052 Miles MOT

03/03/2020 80,000 Miles DVLA

02/03/2020 79,360 Miles MOT

25/02/2020 79,357 Miles MOT

13/02/2019 75,061 Miles MOT

27/01/2018 69,586 Miles MOT

11/02/2017 63,143 Miles MOT

06/02/2016 57,780 Miles MOT

02/02/2015 47,952 Miles MOT

30/01/2014 38,171 Miles MOT

09/02/2013 30,189 Miles MOT

11/02/2012 18,646 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE
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Found 1  minor issue

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

23/02/2024 N/A 5 months

03/03/2020 23/02/2024 3 years 11 months

13/02/2009 03/03/2020 11 years

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

05/02/2024

02/03/2025

100,407 Miles

781221528176

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

01/03/2023

02/03/2024

95,935 Miles

374272266021

N/A

Front Inner Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not
seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii))

N/A

Pass

01/03/2023

N/A

95,935 Miles

215900856598

O�side Front Windscreen wiper does not clear the
windscreen e�ectively (3.4 (b) (ii))

Front Inner Brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not
seriously weakened (1.1.14 (a) (ii))

N/A

Fail

03/03/2022

02/03/2023

90,547 Miles

474076891590

N/A

O�side Front Service brake binding but not excessively (1.2.1
(f)). O�side Front Play in steering rack inner joint(s) ()

N/A

Pass

28/02/2022

N/A

90,504 Miles

124888823392

Exhaust emissions exceed manufacturer's speci�ed limit
(8.2.2.2 (a)). Nearside Rear Suspension component pin or
bush excessively worn trailing arm bush (5.3.4 (a) (i))

O�side Front Play in steering rack inner joint(s) (). O�side
Front Service brake binding but not excessively (1.2.1 (f)).
O�side Rear Suspension component pin or bush slightly worn
trailing arm bush (5.3.4 (a) (i))

N/A

Fail

26/02/2021

01/03/2022

86,052 Miles

169512528997

N/A

Suspension component pin or bush slightly worn both rear
trailing arm bushes (5.3.4 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass
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02/03/2020

01/03/2021

79,360 Miles

196985288895

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

25/02/2020

N/A

79,357 Miles

692811643374

O�side Rear Sound deadening material insecure (8.1.1 (b) (i)).
O�side Track rod end ball joint has excessive play (2.1.3 (b) (i))

N/A

N/A

Fail

13/02/2019

13/02/2020

75,061 Miles

304232739519

N/A

O�side Track rod end ball joint has slight play (2.1.3 (b) (i)).
Coolant leak (). O�side Front Service brake binding but not
excessively (1.2.1 (f))

N/A

Pass

27/01/2018

13/02/2019

69,586 Miles

340097186710

N/A

Nearside Rear spring rubbing on rear spring mounting

N/A

Pass

11/02/2017

13/02/2018

63,143 Miles

235194207043

N/A

Rear exhaust corroding

N/A

Pass

06/02/2016

13/02/2017

57,780 Miles

892886412778

N/A

oil leak. long brake pedal travel

N/A

Pass

02/02/2015

13/02/2016

47,952 Miles

117343335422

N/A

O�side Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Pass

30/01/2014

13/02/2015

38,171 Miles

828810734014

N/A

Under-trays �tted obscuring some underside components.
slight binding both front brakes. Non obligatory mirror
damaged. nearside rear tyre wearing inner edge. Rear Seat
belt damaged but webbing not signi�cantly weakened (5.2.2a)

N/A

Pass
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09/02/2013

13/02/2014

30,189 Miles

675700143070

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

09/02/2013

N/A

30,189 Miles

107780043497

O�side Headlamp not working on dipped beam (1.7.5a)

N/A

N/A

Fail

11/02/2012

13/02/2013

18,646 Miles

188062542451

N/A

Under-trays �tted obscuring some underside components.
O�side Inner Front Road wheel with a slightly distorted bead
rim (4.2.A.1a)

N/A

Pass

11/02/2012

N/A

18,646 Miles

355072442064

Front Windscreen washer provides insu�cient washer liquid
(8.2.3)

O�side Inner Front Road wheel with a slightly distorted bead
rim (4.2.A.1a)

N/A

Fail

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN

MotorCheck https://trade.motorcheck.co.uk/app/report/KWROD7HW/print-full/

7 of 10 07/08/2024, 11:39



 102,000 Miles as of 07/08/2024

Vehicle Ford Fiesta

Trade Value £1,206

Retail Value £2,219

Supermarket Value £2,133

Independent Value £2,167

Franchise Value £2,306

102,000 Miles as of 07/08/2024

VRM EF58LVU

VIN WF0JXXGAJJ9J22372

Retail £2,654 £2,230 £1,836

Trade £2,043 £1,717 £1,413
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36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

144 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

34.1%

64%

B

110 g/Km

£20

N/A

£678

6,592 Annual Miles

£68.45

666 Miles

45 MPG

65 MPG

56 MPG

5

12

£361

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 07/08/2024 11:39, No Finance

07/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 07/08/2024 11:39, 5 Previous Keepers found

07/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 07/08/2024 11:39, No records found
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